5A East Conference Championship Jr Girls

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Place Name Average Time Score Name Average Time ~ Finishers
West Memphis West Junior High 00:13:35.86 4
1 Greene County Tech 00:10:48.85 29
2 Jonesboro High School 00:10:49.75 31
3 Mountain Home Jr. 00:12:06.57 91
4 Marion High School 00:12:23.81 101
5 Nettleton Jr. High 00:12:57.01 117

Printed: 10/29/2019 7:42:00 AM Page: 1 of 3



5A East Conference Championship Jr Girls

Team Results

Place Team Name

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Greene County Tech 00:10:48.85 12 29
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 8 Acey Fahr 00:10:01.38 1
2 5 11 Layne Phillips 00:10:48.06 5
3 6 4 Anna Bobbit 00:10:49.79 6
4 7 7 Katelyn Dixon 00:10:56.07 7
5 10 5 Brooklyn Bowdler 00:11:28.96 10
6 12 9 Ella Gay 00:11:31.52 (12)
7 13 2 Zoey Andrews 00:11:34.04 (13)
2 Jonesboro High School 00:10:49.75 10 31
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
2 51 Henley Rogers 00:10:10.25 2
2 3 41 Ellie Burgi 00:10:37.14 3
3 4 42 Savannah Byrd 00:10:37.74 4
4 8 43 Anna Claire Carter 00:11:03.14 8
5 14 44 Sabrina Cruz 00:11:40.48 14
6 18 48 Lauren Guadamuz 00:12:00.53 (18)
7 29 45 Hannah Daly 00:12:48.58 (25)
3 Mountain Home Jr. 00:12:06.57 5 91
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 9 162  Whitney Wilber 00:11:19.69 9
2 16 153  Mackenzie Clark 00:11:45.87 16
3 22 157  Kira Mathis 00:12:25.83 21
4 23 155 Dana Garrison 00:12:29.84 22
5 25 161  Naomi Wiggins 00:12:31.63 23
4 Marion High School 00:12:23.81 6 101
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
11 83 Kaitlyn Camp 00:11:30.58 11
2 20 87 Ariel Ross 00:12:14.60 19
3 21 82 Vivi ArreolA 00:12:24.17 20
4 27 85 Chasity Lotfield 00:12:35.85 24
5 31 86 Olivia Martinez 00:13:13.83 27
6 32 84 Eva Levesque 00:13:18.86 (28)
5 Nettleton Jr. High 00:12:57.01 5 117
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
15 175 Calise Reed 00:11:43.51 15
2 17 171 Brynn Beck 00:11:54.56 17
3 30 172  Kate Golden 00:13:04.40 26
4 34 174  Hannah Marsico 00:13:42.98 29
5 40 176  Demisha Veasley 00:14:19.61 30
Printed: 10/29/2019 7:42:00 AM Page: 2 of 3



5A East Conference Championship Jr Girls

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 1 8 Acey Fahr
2 2 51 Henley Rogers
3 3 41 Ellie Burgi
4 4 42 Savannah Byrd
5 5 11 Layne Phillips
6 6 4 Anna Bobbit
7 7 7 Katelyn Dixon
8 8 43 Anna Claire Carter
9 9 162  Whitney Wilber
10 10 5 Brooklyn Bowdler
11 11 83 Kaitlyn Camp
12 12) 9 Ella Gay
13 13) 2 Zoey Andrews
14 14 44 Sabrina Cruz
15 15 175 Calise Reed
16 16 153  Mackenzie Clark
17 17 171  Brynn Beck
18 (28) 48 Lauren Guadamuz
19 0 235  Mckenzie Max
20 19 87 Ariel Ross
21 20 82 Vivi ArreolA
22 21 157  Kira Mathis
23 22 155 Dana Garrison
24 0 3 Katie Bell
25 23 161  Naomi Wiggins
26 0 10 Brinkley Morton
27 24 85 Chasity Lotfield
28 0 237  Allison Rose
29 (25) 45 Hannah Daly
30 26 172 Kate Golden
31 27 86 Olivia Martinez
32 (28) 84 Eva Levesque
33 0 233  Kaydence Chamness
34 29 174 Hannah Marsico
35 0 52 Audrey White
36 0 46 Annie Duran
37 0 1 Zoe Abbott
38 0 50 Carter Preston
39 0 13 Gracie Turner
40 30 176 Demisha Veasley
41 0 12 Lillian Sprous
42 0 236  Ella Murphee

Class

Chip Time Team

FR
8th
8th
8th
8th
FR
8th
8th
8th
7th
8th
FR
7th
8th
8th
8th
7th
8th
8th
7th
8th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
8th
8th
8th
7th
7th
8th
8th
FR
7th
7th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th

Printed: 10/29/2019 7:42:00 AM

00:10:01.38
00:10:10.25
00:10:37.14
00:10:37.74
00:10:48.06
00:10:49.79
00:10:56.07
00:11:03.14
00:11:19.69
00:11:28.96
00:11:30.58
00:11:31.52
00:11:34.04
00:11:40.48
00:11:43.51
00:11:45.87
00:11:54.56
00:12:00.53
00:12:09.65
00:12:14.60
00:12:24.17
00:12:25.83
00:12:29.84
00:12:31.63
00:12:31.63
00:12:32.57
00:12:35.85
00:12:37.30
00:12:48.58
00:13:04.40
00:13:13.83
00:13:18.86
00:13:33.90
00:13:42.98
00:13:49.37
00:13:58.21
00:14:01.00
00:14:05.96
00:14:18.31
00:14:19.61
00:15:20.23
00:16:02.59

Greene County Tech
Jonesboro High School
Jonesboro High School
Jonesboro High School
Greene County Tech
Greene County Tech
Greene County Tech
Jonesboro High School
Mountain Home Jr.
Greene County Tech
Marion High School
Greene County Tech
Greene County Tech
Jonesboro High School
Nettleton Jr. High
Mountain Home Jr.
Nettleton Jr. High
Jonesboro High School
West Memphis West Junior High
Marion High School
Marion High School
Mountain Home Jr.
Mountain Home Jr.
Greene County Tech
Mountain Home Jr.
Greene County Tech
Marion High School
West Memphis West Junior High
Jonesboro High School
Nettleton Jr. High
Marion High School
Marion High School
West Memphis West Junior High
Nettleton Jr. High
Jonesboro High School
Jonesboro High School
Greene County Tech
Jonesboro High School
Greene County Tech
Nettleton Jr. High
Greene County Tech
West Memphis West Junior High

Page: 3 of 3



