5A East Conference Championship Jr Girls

Team Overall Results						
<u>Place</u>	<u>Name</u>	Average Time	Score			
1	Greene County Tech	00:10:48.85	29			
2	Jonesboro High School	00:10:49.75	31			
3	Mountain Home Jr.	00:12:06.57	91			
4	Marion High School	00:12:23.81	101			
5	Nettleton Jr. High	00:12:57.01	117			

Average Time	<u>Finishers</u>
00:13:35.86	4

5A East Conference Championship Jr Girls

Team Results							
Place	Team Name				Average Time	# of Finishers	Team Score
1	1 Greene County Tech			00:10:48.85	12	29	
	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	<u>Name</u>		Chip Time	<u>Score</u>
	1	1	8	Acey Fahr		00:10:01.38	1
	2	5	11	Layne Phillips		00:10:48.06	5
	3	6	4	Anna Bobbit		00:10:49.79	6
	4	7	7	Katelyn Dixon		00:10:56.07	7
	5	10	5	Brooklyn Bowdler		00:11:28.96	10
	6	12	9	Ella Gay		00:11:31.52	(12)
	7	13	2	Zoey Andrews		00:11:34.04	(13)
2	2 Jonesboro High School			00:10:49.75	10	31	
	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	<u>Name</u>		Chip Time	<u>Score</u>
	1	2	51	Henley Rogers		00:10:10.25	2
	2	3	41	Ellie Burgi		00:10:37.14	3
	3	4	42	Savannah Byrd		00:10:37.74	4
	4	8	43	Anna Claire Carter		00:11:03.14	8
	5	14	44	Sabrina Cruz		00:11:40.48	14
	6	18	48	Lauren Guadamuz		00:12:00.53	(18)
	7	29	45	Hannah Daly		00:12:48.58	(25)
3	Mountain Home Jr.				00:12:06.57	5	91
	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	<u>Name</u>		Chip Time	<u>Score</u>
	1	9	162	Whitney Wilber		00:11:19.69	9
	2	16	153	Mackenzie Clark		00:11:45.87	16
	3	22	157	Kira Mathis		00:12:25.83	21
	4	23	155	Dana Garrison		00:12:29.84	22
	5	25	161	Naomi Wiggins		00:12:31.63	23
4	Marion High Schoo	I			00:12:23.81	6	101
	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	<u>Name</u>		Chip Time	<u>Score</u>
	1	11	83	Kaitlyn Camp		00:11:30.58	11
	2	20	87	Ariel Ross		00:12:14.60	19
	3	21	82	Vivi ArreolA		00:12:24.17	20
	4	27	85	Chasity Lotfield		00:12:35.85	24
	5	31	86	Olivia Martinez		00:13:13.83	27
	6	32	84	Eva Levesque		00:13:18.86	(28)
5	Nettleton Jr. High				00:12:57.01	5	117
	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	<u>Name</u>		Chip Time	<u>Score</u>
	1	15	175	Calise Reed		00:11:43.51	15
	2	17	171	Brynn Beck		00:11:54.56	17
	3	30	172	Kate Golden		00:13:04.40	26
	4	34	174	Hannah Marsico		00:13:42.98	29
	5	40	176	Demisha Veasley		00:14:19.61	30

5A East Conference Championship Jr Girls

Individual Overall Results

Overall	Score	Rih#	Name	Class	Chip Time	Team
1	1	8	Acey Fahr	FR FR		Greene County Tech
2	2	51	Henley Rogers	8th		Jonesboro High School
3	3	41	Ellie Burgi	8th		Jonesboro High School
4	4	42	Savannah Byrd	8th		Jonesboro High School
5	5	11	Layne Phillips	8th		Greene County Tech
6	6	4	Anna Bobbit	FR		Greene County Tech
7	7	7	Katelyn Dixon	8th		Greene County Tech
8	8	43	Anna Claire Carter	8th		Jonesboro High School
9	9	162	Whitney Wilber	8th		Mountain Home Jr.
10	10	5	Brooklyn Bowdler	7th		Greene County Tech
11	11	83	Kaitlyn Camp	8th		Marion High School
12	(12)	9	Ella Gay	FR		Greene County Tech
13	(13)	2	Zoey Andrews	7th		Greene County Tech
14	14	44	Sabrina Cruz	8th		Jonesboro High School
15	15	175	Calise Reed	8th		Nettleton Jr. High
16	16	153	Mackenzie Clark	8th		Mountain Home Jr.
17	17	171	Brynn Beck	7th	00:11:54.56	Nettleton Jr. High
18	(18)	48	Lauren Guadamuz	8th	00:12:00.53	Jonesboro High School
19	o	235	Mckenzie Max	8th	00:12:09.65	West Memphis West Junior High
20	19	87	Ariel Ross	7th	00:12:14.60	Marion High School
21	20	82	Vivi ArreolA	8th	00:12:24.17	Marion High School
22	21	157	Kira Mathis	7th	00:12:25.83	Mountain Home Jr.
23	22	155	Dana Garrison	7th	00:12:29.84	Mountain Home Jr.
24	0	3	Katie Bell	7th	00:12:31.63	Greene County Tech
25	23	161	Naomi Wiggins	7th	00:12:31.63	Mountain Home Jr.
26	0	10	Brinkley Morton	7th	00:12:32.57	Greene County Tech
27	24	85	Chasity Lotfield	7th	00:12:35.85	Marion High School
28	0	237	Allison Rose	8th	00:12:37.30	West Memphis West Junior High
29	(25)	45	Hannah Daly	8th	00:12:48.58	Jonesboro High School
30	26	172	Kate Golden	8th	00:13:04.40	Nettleton Jr. High
31	27	86	Olivia Martinez	7th	00:13:13.83	Marion High School
32	(28)	84	Eva Levesque	7th	00:13:18.86	Marion High School
33	0	233	Kaydence Chamness	8th	00:13:33.90	West Memphis West Junior High
34	29	174	Hannah Marsico	8th	00:13:42.98	Nettleton Jr. High
35	0	52	Audrey White	FR		Jonesboro High School
36	0	46	Annie Duran	7th	00:13:58.21	Jonesboro High School
37	0	1	Zoe Abbott	7th		Greene County Tech
38	0	50	Carter Preston	8th		Jonesboro High School
39	0	13	Gracie Turner	8th		Greene County Tech
40	30	176	Demisha Veasley	8th		Nettleton Jr. High
41	0	12	Lillian Sprous	8th		Greene County Tech
42	0	236	Ella Murphee	8th	00:16:02.59	West Memphis West Junior High

Printed: 10/29/2019 7:42:00 AM